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98 BELMONT

TRANQUIL LIVING IN GLEN WILLIAMS

~ Effie

905-456-1000

Stewarts Mill. Upgraded to the nines w/gourmet Cherry kit. w/
granite counter tops. Superb dark hrdwd. flrs. thruout w/dark

905-507-4776

www.rolandshomes.com

on a large 48 x 184 foot lot! Updated eat
in kitchen, updated windows, furnace and

ROLAND Jim
Dimou GF;OENENBERG - $339 900 Bsrtl)agley
BELMONT BEAUTY alesperson ales Rep.
Sales Rep. Absolutely stunning 4 bdrm home located in the pristine P CUte and Cozy 3 bedroom detached home

(gus) 456-1000
(905) 866-8650

23 WOODCOTE CRES. - MODERN QUALITY
Modern, spotless, upgraded, 4 bedroom semi with
garage on a quiet Crescent in Georgetown South.

solid oak staircase overlooking 2 storey fam. rm. with vaulted
ceilings. 9 ft ceilings on mn. flr,, sep. liv. & din. rm., prof.
landscaped, just under 2800 sq ft, C/A, CVAC, all appls. incl.
Shows like a model home. Professionally painted in neutrals
throughout. Immaculate home in an amazing neighborhood.
Call Effie for a personal viewing ASAP. This won't last! If you
would like to live on Northridge, please call for details!

new siding. Single detached garage. This e

home shows great! Enjoy small town living
just a short drive to Georgetown, swim in
the Credit River this summer.

Features include central air, main floor Family Room,
Laundry, and Powder Room, 5 appliances, full master
ensuite Bathroom, inside door to the Garage and lots
more. Go west on Danby Road from Mountainview
Road. S. then turn first right on Woodcote Cres.
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Inc., Brokerage LI3

Independently Owned
& Operated

'iProRealty /
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Inc., Brokerage L3
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Norm Paget

Salesperson
npaget@remax.net Lisa Rafuse
Administrative Assistant
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Monica Darabos Salesperson
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Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437 Fax: 905.873.4863

388 THOMAS SLEE DR., KITCHENER
$364,900
Gorgeous 3 bdrm home
finished beautifully top
to bottom with land-
scaped backyard, double
§ tier deck, walkout from
great rm, open concept
main flr, great for com-
muters, 5 min. to 401.

MLS# X1904091

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM

9 DRAPER STREET, GEORGETOWN
NEW PRICE S=_

5029 TRAFALGAR ROAD N., ERIN
$589,900
Fabulous 4 bdrm, 2339
sq. ft. country home
with  wrap-around
veranda & 15' x 29' 3rd

$399,900

= Gorgeous 4 bdrm
semi just under
2600 sq. ft., 9' ceil-
ings on the main
flr, hrdwd flrs, lots
of pot lights, laun-
dry on 2nd level,
sep. living & dining

$569,900
Awesome 3+1 bdrm cedar log home on an outstanding in Town
property! Beautiful stone fp in liv rm, sep. din rm & eat-in kit. Lots
of storage & great work rm. MLS# W1889197

4 rm with fireplace. Total
privacy all on 1.7 acres.
MLS# X1909852

18 ALLISON CRT., GEORGETOWN

90 SNOWBERRY CRES., GEORGETOWN

. $349,900
=| Lovely 3 bdrm, semi-
" detached home, walkout
i to garage from foyer,
gorgeous kitchen with
breakfast bar & walkout
to fenced backyard.
Great home for com-
muters.

MLS# W1923635

: $254,900
Fabulous 3 bdrm semi on a
i child-friendly street, bright
open concept, laminate
floors throughout, large
i backyard, unfinished bsmt
i ready for your personal
touches. Call Monica*,
MLS# W1925065

$539,900

Lovely 4 bdrm home
backing onto greenbelt,
4 bright open concept
kithcen/breakfast area,
family rm with fireplace,
& formal living rm, beauti-
fully landscaped.

MLS# W1908651

$1,350,000.
Custom built bung. on 2 acres with 6000+ sq. ft. of living
space. Mdrm with dbl sided fp & w/o to deck & hot tub.
Awesome location backing onto Escarpment, close to the
Bruce Trail. MLS# W1920612

93 MILL ST. E., ACTON 9098 TRAFALGAR ROAD, GEORGETOWN
- ¥ et

$2,250,000
Located in Ontario's Green Belt Region, minutes from the
Bruce Trail with its natural waterfalls. Rolling hills, beautiful
scenic views with an abundance of wildlife. MLS# X1888813

REMB: 905-877-5211

$669,900
Come to the country & bring your family * hobby/work to this 2500+
Lease 3000 sq. ft. - $12.00 Net. MLS# W1780288 sq ft., 4 bdrm bungalow & outstanding separate 40' x 24' garage
For Sale - $699,000. MLS# W1912999 shop. Family sized eat-in kit with walkout. MLS# W1852773

Follow us on Twitter at: MCOWIN_TEAM Facebook at: Mcqwinteam RealEstate Blog at: mcqwinteam.blogspot.com & see our virtual tours on youtube.com RW% 905-877-5211

9 7 acres with pond, 4 bdrms 6 baths, indoor pool, 5 wood-
burning fireplaces, 4 car heated garage, main floor guest wing,
additional apt suite. $1,999,900. MLS# W1862657

PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SPACE

unleash the power of your home
. to sell for more!
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